10 C Lennart Haglund

C

Micael Brobeck

11 A Gert Lamberg

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A

A
A

A

A
A

C
A

Pontus Lamberg

Sigge Henriksson
Thomas Henriksson

Jonas Hjelm
Maria Haraldsson

Mattias Janzon
Daniel Moérnborg

Lars Karlsson
Mattias Sandgvist

Lars Erik Lindell
Nils Lindell

Leif Lindberg
Ove Lindberg

Kurt Fredrixon
Mathias Fredrixon

Niklas Cedstedt
Staffan Holmborn

Stig Lindstrdm
Lars Mornborg

Bo Haraldsson
Hans Sylvan

Jorgen Nilsson
Jesper Eklund

Kenneth Sédergvist
Bjoérn Johansson

Magnus Ershede
Bengt Josefsson

Peter Palinkas
Ingmar Evaldsson

Stefan Helin
Joacim Ahnheim

X
Roger Lindholm

Startlista
Guttstasnurren 26/09-15

Sodertdrns Bil- Lada Niva

Sodertdrns Bil-

Almunge MK
Almunge MK

Ludvika MS
Fagersta MK

Mo6lndals MK
Mo6lndals MK

MK Orion
MK Orion

Rimo Mk
Sigtuna RC

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Huddinge MK
Vasteras MS

Mo6lndals MK
Mo6lndals MK

Sigtuna RC
Sigtuna RC

MK Orion
MK Orion

SMK Séderhamn
Djursholms MK

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Gotene MK
Gotene MK

Almhults MK
Olofstroms MK

Tibro MK
Tibro MK

X
Vasteras MS

SM

Golf
NEZ/SM

Subaru Impreza
SM

Audi 80 Quattro
SM

Mazda 323 4wd
NEZ

Toyota Rav4
SM

Subaru Impreza
SM

VW Golf GTI
SM

SAAB 99 EMS
SM

Toyota RAV 4
SM

Audi A3
NEZ/SM

AUDI 80 ©Q
SM

Toyota Rav 4
SM

Toyota RAV4
NEZ Beginners C

Toyota Corolla
SM

Toyota RAV4
NEZ/SM

Mitsubishi lanc
SM

SM



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

B Leif Fransson
B Johan Fransson

A PL Andersson
A Peter Kihlstenius

A Rune Nilsson
A Andreas Nilsson

A Jonas Hellander
A Per Hellander

Grimslov MS Toyota Rav 4
Grimslov MS NEZ Beginners C
Almhults MK Toyota Rav 4

Sédertdrns Bil- NEZ/SM

Hasssleholm MK Toyota RAV4
H&sssleholm MK NEZ Beginners C

Ludvika MS Toyota Ravi
Ludvika MS NEZ/SM

A Hans-Eric Haraldsson Norrahammars MK AUDI S2

A Mikael Andersson Degerfors RC SM

A Bjorn Henriksson Ludvika MS Toyota Ravi
A Ulf Andersson Almhults MK NEZ/SM

FI Matti Raunimo JAS Toyota RAV4
FI Jari Itakodes JAS NEZ

DK Rene Hinsch SMKG VW Golf TDI
DK Kim Andersen SMKG NEZ

FI Hannu Koivusaari NaSU Toyota RAV4
FI Timo Makela NasSU NEZ

DK Michael Nystrup Lars Struer OMS Toyota RAV 4
DK Ole Skov Thy MS NEZ

B Veli-Matti Lundahl AAU Audi Coupe Quat
B Riku Bitter RiiUA NEZ

PB Lars Palle
PB Stig Ravn

FI Anssi Vuorinen
FI Hannu Pusa

FI Anita Heino
FI Pasi Winberg

DK Michael H Dgssing
DK Jens Dgssing

B Anssi Karppinen
B Timo Saarinen

B Erik Rasmussen
B John Michelsen

B Hannu Hirsivaara
B Kari Mamia

DK Leon Spiegelhauer
DK Jan Johansen

Grindsteds MK Toyota RAV4
Grindsteds MK NEZ

Toyota Club of Toyota RAV4
Toyota Club of NEZ Beginners C

HyUA Suzuki

HyUA NEZ Beginners C

KOM Toyota Corolla
KOM NEZ Beginners C

TCOF Toyota RAV4
KangUA NEZ

Viking auto sp Toyota RAV 4
Viking auto sp NEZ

AL-Lohja )
LohUA NEZ

Viking Auto Spo Toyota Ravié
Viking Auto Spo NEZ



47 FI Rauli Jalonen NaSU Audi

FI Iiro Rousku NasSuU NEZ

48 DK Flemming Jensen Struer OMS Toyota RAV4
DK Bent Mikkelsen Struer OMS NEZ

49 B Kari-Pekka Turtiaine JSAST Subaru WRX Sti
B Jari Kulmala KangUA NEZ

50 DK Bgrge Holm Thy MS Opel Astra Gsi
DK Jgrn Mgrup Struer OMS NEZ

51 B Tomi Viitala KiikoisAS Toyota RAV4
B Juha Heikkila VaToSUA NEZ

52 DK Harald Sondergaard Ikast MK Subaru Impreza

DK Jan Sondergaard Tkast MK NEZ



